Certifications and Compliances
These lights are ETL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM).
Specifications
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 12/16/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

WSS
(square)
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WSR-30K20-UDBL
Available Models1
round
	□ WSR-30K20-UDBL
	□ WSR-30K20-UDBR
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
square
	□ WSS-30K20-UDBL
	□ WSS-30K20-UDBR
Up / Down LED Wall Sconce Specifications
WSR / WSS Series
WSR-30K20-UDBL WSS-30K20-UDBR
120 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warranty
Model WSR-30K20-UDx / WSS-30K20-UDx
Intensity 1,400 lm
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Power
Consumption
20 W
Current Draw 167 mA @ 120 VAC
Efficacy 70 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K
Beam Angle 120° (x2, one up and one down)
CRI 80+
Dimming none
Environmental
Rating
suitable for wet locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-22°–104° F (-30°–40° C)
Product Weight 2 lb 6.4 oz (1.08 kg) 3 lb 4 oz (1.47 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Suitable
for Wet
Locations
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/outdoor-led-wall-lights-for-residential-applications/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
WSR-30K20-UDx
WSS-30K20-UDx
Up / Down LED Wall Sconce Specifications
WSR / WSS Series
4.7 in.
120 mm
4.7 in.
120 mm
3 in.
76 mm
2.67 in.
67.8 mm
0.73 in.
18.6 mm
2.74 in.
69.6 mm
3.56 in.
90.5 mm
3.24 in.
82.4 mm
1.4 in.
35.5 mm
4.6 in.
116 mm
5 in.
127 mm